
Programe Sem C.Code Course Examiner Name SAP ID Email ID

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab Archana Dhyani 40000956 adhyani@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab Parswajit Kalita 40002720 parswajit.kalita@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab Amit K Chawla 40000711 akchawla@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab KPS Parmar 40001130 kpsparmar@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab Prasanta Mandal 40001067 pmandal@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab Prateek Bhojane 40002804 prateek.bhojane@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab RAJEEV GUPTA 40000040 rajeev@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I PHYS1123 Engineering Physics Lab Vipin Gaur 40003177 vipin.gaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I CSIB1001 Introduction to IT Industry Verticals Hitesh Kumar Sharma 40000950 hksharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

BCA (Internet of Things) I CSBC1105 Introduction to SQL Lab Dhiviya Rose J 40001526 dhiviyarj@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I SLLS0103 Leadership and Teamwork Asha Kaushik 40000886 akaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Sunita Bhola 40002517 sunita.bhola@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Rekha Verma 40002910 rverma@ddn.upes.ac.in

Bachelor of Computer Applications I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Rekha Verma 40002910 rverma@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(Hons.) Computer Science & Engg. I CSEG1110 Principles of Programming Languages Lab DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 40001371 dksharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

Bachelor of Computer Applications I CSBC1108 Programming and Data Structure Lab NEERAJ CHUGH 40000453 nchugh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech Computer Science+LLB CL/ET-IPR I CSEG1102 Programming and Data Structures Lab NEERAJ CHUGH 40000453 nchugh@ddn.upes.ac.in

Masters in Computer Application (MCA) I CSAI7111 Python Programming Lab MITALI CHUGH 40001533 mchugh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech Computer Science+LLB CL/ET-IPR III CSEG2105 Advanced Database Management Systems Lab Anurag Jain 40001616 anurag.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

Office of Controller of Examination
  

Ref:Office of COE /Notice /SOCS /Supple - ODD /Non Theory /Dec /2022-23 /9                                                                                                                    Nov, 18, 2022

University of Petroleum & Energy Studies, Dehradun

All the students of  SOCS, who have applied for Supplementary examination for Non-Theory (labs/ projects/ seminars/ open electives/ continuous evaluation) 

Examination subjects are hereby  informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  

NOTICE - SOCS 
Supplementary Examination (ODD SEMESTER) Dec2022

Non Theory Examination 
(Con. Eval./Online/OE/Lab/Projects)

 Examination Window - 12th Dec 2022 to 6th Jan 2023
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B.Tech CSE (DevOps) III CSEG2117 Advanced Database Management Systems Lab Anurag Jain 40001616 anurag.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. AI & ML) III CSBA2110 Applied Statistics Lab SUGANDHA SHARMA 40001934 sugandha.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III CSBA2110 Applied Statistics Lab SUGANDHA SHARMA 40001934 sugandha.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech CSE (Big Data) III CSBD2106 Big Data Ingestion Lab SUGANDHA SHARMA 40001934 sugandha.sharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

BCA (Internet of Things) III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) GAGAN DEEP SINGH 40000016 gagan@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) III CSBA2107 Data Visualization for Analytics Lab DEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA 40001371 dksharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech CSE (DevOps) III CSEG2103 Design and Analysis of Algorithms Lab Rahul Nijhawan 40002723 rahul.nijhawan@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta 40002708 ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta 40002708 ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta 40002708 ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

BCA (Internet of Things) III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta 40002708 ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech CSE (DevOps) III CSDV2101 Development Automation Lab Inder Singh 40000095 inder@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III CSAI2002 Dynamic Paradigm in AI & ML 1 Deepak Kumar Sharma 40001371 dksharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) III CSSF2006 Dynamic Paradigm in CSF 1 Mrinal Goswami 40001898 mgoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) III CSGG2004 Dynamic Paradigm in Graphics & Gaming 1 Amrendra Kumar Tripathi 40001607 an.tripathi@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) III SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Yamini Negi 40002928 yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) III SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Yamini Negi 40002928 yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Yamini Negi 40002928 yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

BCA (Internet of Things) III SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Yamini Negi 40002928 yamini.negi@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III CSAI2107 Intro. to Artificial Intelligence Lab VIRENDER KADYAN 40002380 vkadyan@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) III CSVT2101 Intro. to Virtualiza. & Cloud Compu. Lab AMAR SHUKLA 40001443 ashukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) III CSSF2109 IT System Security&Physical Security Lab KESHAV KAUSHIK 40001557 keshavkaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

BCA (Internet of Things) III CSBC2112 JAVA SE Fundamentals Lab Inder Singh 40000095 inder@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) III CSEG2120 Object Oriented Programming Lab SAURABH JAIN 40001611 saurabh.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) III CSEG2120 Object Oriented Programming Lab SAURABH JAIN 40001611 saurabh.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III CSEG2120 Object Oriented Programming Lab SAURABH JAIN 40001611 saurabh.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) III CSEG2120 Object Oriented Programming Lab SAURABH JAIN 40001611 saurabh.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech CSE (DevOps) III CSEG2107 Operating Systems Lab Rajeev Tiwari 40000987 rajeev.tiwari@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. IT Infrastructure) III CSEG2107 Operating Systems Lab Rajeev Tiwari 40000987 rajeev.tiwari@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) III CSEG2107 Operating Systems Lab Rajeev Tiwari 40000987 rajeev.tiwari@ddn.upes.ac.in

BCA (Internet of Things) III CSBC2119 Python Programming Lab Deepa Joshi 40001464 djoshi@ddn.upes.ac.in
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B.Tech(CSE - Spl.Open Source & Open Std) III CSEG2118 Web Programming through PHP Lab Amit Singh 40001672 amit.singh1@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) V CSGG3009 Dynamic Paradigm in Graphics & Gaming 3 Alind 40001275 alind@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. IT Infrastructure) V CSIT3107 IT Service Delivery & IT infra.Mgt Lab P SRIKANTH 40001084 pshrikant@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. IT Infrastructure) V CSEG3118 Micro Processor & Embedded Systems Lab Monika Yadav 40001320 m.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech CSE (DevOps) V PROJ3113 Minor Project I Sandip Chaurasia 40001485 schaurasiya@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) V PROJ3113 Minor Project I Durgesh Singh 40003184 durgesh.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. IT Infrastructure) V PROJ3113 Minor Project I P. Srikanth 40001084 pshrikant@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. IT Infrastructure) V CSEG3102 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab Anupam Singh 40001928 anupam.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

Bachelor of Computer Appli.-Spl BFSI V HUMN3305O Personal Branding Rekha Verma 40002910 rverma@ddn.upes.ac.in

Bachelor of Computer Appli.-Spl BFSI V CSBC3113 Universal Banking Remittances Lab RAVI SHANKER SINGHAL 40001397 r.singhal@ddn.upes.ac.in

Bachelor of Computer Appli.-Spl BFSI V CSBC3114 Universal Banking T&S&C Deposits Lab RAVI SHANKER SINGHAL 40001397 r.singhal@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) V UCIE0301 Venture Ideation Mohit Nagpal 40002239 mnagpal@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. IT Infrastructure) V UCIE0301 Venture Ideation Mohit Nagpal 40002239 mnagpal@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) V CSGG3101 Web Program for GG (HTML 5 & Web GL) Lab BHUPENDRA SINGH 40001272 bhupendra.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech Computer Science  + LLB Cyber Law VII CSEG412 Data Warehousing & Data Mining Lab Sunil Gupta 40002035 s.gupta@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE -Spl. E-Comm.,Retail & Auto.) VII HUMN4302O Effective Public Speaking Monika Jugran 90000062 jugranmonika@gmail.com

B.Tech Computer Science  + LLB Cyber Law VII CSEG414 Embedded Systems Lab Monika Yadav 40001320 m.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech Computer Science  + LLB Cyber Law VII PROJ401 Major Project I Dhivya Rose   40001526 dhiviyarj@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech Computer Science  + LLB Cyber Law VII SEMI401 Seminar I Dhivya Rose   40001526 dhiviyarj@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech (H) CSE (Spl. AI & ML) III SOB20B002 Marketing Fundamentals Devkant Kala 40001633 devkant.kala@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) III SOB20B002 Marketing Fundamentals Devkant Kala 40001633 devkant.kala@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) III SOB20B002 Marketing Fundamentals Devkant Kala 40001633 devkant.kala@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III SOB20B002 Marketing Fundamentals Devkant Kala 40001633 devkant.kala@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) III SOB20B002 Marketing Fundamentals Devkant Kala 40001633 devkant.kala@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III SDGD2003 Basic Graphic Design Inshan Khosla 40002698 ishan.khosla@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) III SDFD2020 Fashion Design Process & Representation Baljinder Kaur 40002792 baljinder.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE -Spl. Buss. Analytics & Opt.) III SDFD2020 Fashion Design Process & Representation Baljinder Kaur 40002792 baljinder.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III SOD20B001 Product Sketching & Rendering Nitin Sharma 40001419 dmajumder@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech CSE (DevOps) III SOE20B002 Basics Electrical Engineering N B Soni 40000676 nbsoni@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) III SOE20B002 Basics Electrical Engineering N B Soni 40000676 nbsoni@ddn.upes.ac.in

EXPLORATORY COURSES
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B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III SOE20B002 Basics Electrical Engineering N B Soni 40000676 nbsoni@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) III SOE20B001 Basics of Mechanical Engineering Rajesh Maithani 40002362 rmaithani@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III SOE20I001 Elements of UAV and functionalities Kumar Gaurav 40001777  kumarg@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) III SOE20B004 Introduction to Civil Engineering Mopidevi Vijai Kishore 40001041 mvkishore@ddn.upes.ac.in

BCA (Internet of Things) III SOH20B001 Basics of Pharmaceutical Sciences Rohini Verma 40003173 rohini.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. Graphics & Gaming) III HSFT1001 Food and Nutrition Ravinder Kaushik 40002729 ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE) Spl. Artificial Intell & ML III HSFT1001 Food and Nutrition Ravinder Kaushik 40002729 ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE - Spl. CC&VT) III SOL20B001 Constitution and Indian Polity Bharti Nair Khan 40001595 bhartinair.khan@ddn.upes.ac.in

B.Tech(CSE-Spl.Cyber Security&Forensic) III SOL20B001 Constitution and Indian Polity Bharti Nair Khan 40001595 bhartinair.khan@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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